1
ELECTRICALLY CONDUCTIVE
FOAM 5770
Conductive foam offers an innovative approach to traditional
shielding and grounding by providing X, Y, and Z-axis conduc-
tivity, which enhances the shielding effectiveness required
to meet the increasing microprocessor speeds of today’s
computer, telecommunications, and aerospace equipment.

Temperature range °C -10 to 85
Shelf life 6 months
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series Width (mm) Length (mm) Thickness (mm) Adhesive Top layer
Specify the width of
the sheet in mm
0.3 (300 max.)
0.5, 0.7, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0,
2.2, 3.0, 3.5 and 5.0
(950 max.)
01: Standard adhesive
(non-conductive)
02 : Without self-ad-
hesive
03 : With conductive
self-adhesive
S : Standard PU-foam
top layer
T : Top layer Copper
and nickel plated
woven